
Summer 2024 

Exam Timetable 
 

Date Time Length (hh:mm) Subject Paper Board 

Thu 9th May 13:30 01:20(F)/01:45(H) Italian (Listening & Reading) Paper 1 & 3 Pearson Edexcel 

Thu 9th May 13:30 01:25(F)/01:50(H) Urdu (Listening & Reading) Paper 1 & 3 Pearson Edexcel 

Fri 10th May 09:00 01:45 Biology Paper 1 AQA 

Fri 10th May 09:00 01:15 Science Trilogy - Biology Paper 1 AQA 

Fri 10th May 13:30 01:20(F)/01:45(H) German (Listening & Reading) Paper 1 & 3 Pearson Edexcel 

Mon 13th May 09:00 01:45 English Literature Paper 1 AQA 

Mon 13th May 13:30 01:15 Sports Studies Writing OCR 

Tue 14th May 09:00 01:20(F)/01:45(H) French (Listening & Reading) Paper 1 & 3 Pearson Edexcel 

Wed 15th May 09:00 01:15 History Paper 1 Pearson Edexcel 

Wed 15th May 13:30 01:45 Psychology Paper 1 Pearson Edexcel 

Thu 16th May 09:00 01:30 Maths (Non-Calculator) Paper 1 Pearson Edexcel 

Fri 17th May 09:00 01:45 Chemistry Paper 1 AQA 

Fri 17th May 09:00 01:15 Science Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 1 AQA 

Fri 17th May 13:30 01:30 Geography Paper 1 AQA 

Mon 20th May 09:00 02:15 English Literature Paper 2 AQA 

Mon 20th May 13:30 01:15(F)/01:20(H) Italian (Writing) Paper 4 Pearson Edexcel 

Tue 21st May 09:00 01:15(F)/01:20(H) German (Writing) Paper 4 Pearson Edexcel 

Tue 21st May 13:30 01:20(F)/01:25(H) Urdu (Writing) Paper 4 Pearson Edexcel 

Wed 22nd May 09:00 01:45 Physics Paper 1 AQA 

Wed 22nd May 09:00 01:15 Science Trilogy - Physics Paper 1 AQA 

Thu 23rd May 09:00 01:45 English Language Paper 1 AQA 

Thu 23rd May 09:00 01:55 English Language 2.0 Paper 1 Pearson Edexcel 

Thu 23rd May 13:30 01:20 Psychology Paper 2 Pearson Edexcel 

Thu 23rd May 13:30  HSC  NCFE 

Fri 24th May 09:00 01:15(F)/01:20(H) French (Writing) Paper 4 Pearson Edexcel 

Mon 3rd June 09:00 01:30 Maths (Calculator) Paper 2 Pearson Edexcel 

Tue 4th June 09:00 01:20(F)/01:45(H) Spanish (Listening & Reading) Paper 1 & 3 Pearson Edexcel 

Tue 4th June 13:30 01:45 History Paper 2 Pearson Edexcel 

Wed 5th June 09:00 01:30 Geography Paper 2 AQA 

Wed 5th June 13:30 01:30 Statistics Paper 1 Pearson Edexcel 

Thu 6th June 09:00 01:45 English Language Paper 2 AQA 

Thu 6th June 09:00 01:55 English Language 2.0 Paper 2 Pearson Edexcel 

Fri 7th June 13:30 01:45 Biology Paper 2 AQA 

Fri 7th June 13:30 01:15 Science Trilogy - Biology Paper 2 AQA 

Mon 10th June 09:00 01:30 Maths (Calculator) Paper 3 Pearson Edexcel 

Mon 10th June 13:30 01:15(F)/01:20(H) Spanish (Writing) Paper 4 Pearson Edexcel 

Tue 11th June 09:00 01:45 Chemistry Paper 2 AQA 

Tue 11th June 09:00 01:15 Science Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 2 AQA 

Tue 11th June 13:30 01:20 History Paper 3 Pearson Edexcel 

Wed 12th June 13:30 01:20(F)/01:45(H) Portuguese (Listening & Reading) Paper 1 & 3 Pearson Edexcel 

Wed 12th June 13:30 01:25(F)/01:50(H) Persian (Listening & Reading)  Paper 1 & 3 Pearson Edexcel 

Wed 12th June 13:30 01:30 Child Care  NCFE 

Fri 14th June 09:00 01:30 Geography Paper 3 AQA 

Fri 14th June 13:30 01:45 Physics Paper 2 AQA 

Fri 14th June 13:30 01:15 Science Trilogy - Physics Paper 2 AQA 

Mon 17th June 13:30 01:30 Statistics Paper 2 Pearson Edexcel 

Tue 18th June 13:30 01:15 Portuguese (Writing) Paper 4 Pearson Edexcel 

Tue 18th June 13:30 01:20 Persian (Writing) Paper 4 Pearson Edexcel 

Wed 19th June 09:00 01:45 Food Written WJEC 

Wed 26th June Contingency Day - All candidates should be available  

 


